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TSV Heinsheim e.V., Abt.Tennis ( 10070 )
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Anlage
NeckarstraRe 1, 74906 Bad Rappenau

Sportwart/in
Weimar, Jirgen
T 07264 2081695 juergenbrl3@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Konrad, Manfred
m.konrad@ijjws.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.05.2024 08:52 | Seite 1

Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Norbert Lang; T 070668995
norbert.lang48@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lang, Norbert
Eber, Wolfgang
Hofmann, Wilfried
Schadler, Gernot
Lutz, Glnter
Hartmann, Armin
Frank, Andreas
Grebhardt, Johann
Schulz, Dieter
Winkler, Andreas
Plitz, Hans-Peter
Endlich, Reiner
13 Weimar, Jurgen
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14802853
15050418
14902884
14802985
15402579
15102770
14602197
15105044
14302818
14302904
14802938
14790835
15402780

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK24,7
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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